Monday

7:00 am
7:30 - 8:00
8:15 - 8:50
9:00-9:30
9:30-11:45
Tying, Casting
11:50-12:20
12:30-1:00
1:15-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
4:00 - 4:45
5:00-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:10-7:10
7:15-8:00
8:10-8:50
9:00-9:30
9:30 -9:50
10:00

Tuesday

7:00 am
7:30 - 8:00
8:15 - 8:50
9:00-11:45
11:50-12:20
12:30-1:00
1:15-3:00
3:15-3:45
3:45-3:50
4:00 - 4:45
5:00-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:10-7:10
7:15-8:00
8:10-8:50
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:50
10:00

Wednesday

7:00 am
7:30-8:00
8:15 - 8:50
9:00-11:00
11:00-11:45

Sample Fish Camp 101 Schedule

Rise & Shine

SOAP

Flag Raising/Breakfast
Welcome/Survey/Rules & Regulations
Rod, Reel, Tackle Introduction, Knot
Instruction, Backyard Bass Competition
Bible Class

Lunch

Know your Gear, Know Your Bait

Let us Go Fishing.

Oasis

Change for Waterfront

Swim/Paddle Boards/Optional Fishing
Change for Dinner

Dinner

Message

Game Time

Oasis

Get Ready for Bed

Devo

Lights Out

Rise & Shine

SOAP

Flag Raising/Breakfast
Jon Boat Instruction
Bible Class

Lunch
Jon Boat Fishing

Oasis

Change for Waterfront
Swim/Paddle Boards/Optional Fishing
Change for Dinner
Dinner

Message

Game Time

Oasis

Get Ready for Bed
Devo

Lights Out

Rise & Shine

SOAP

Flag Raising/Breakfast
Fishing Jon Boats / Dock
Cast Net Instruction

11:50-12:20 Bible Class

12:30-1:00 Lunch

1:15-2:00 Casting Contest / Buckets and Hoops
2:10—-3:00 Cleaning and Dissecting the Fish
3:15-3:45 Oasis

3:45-3:50 Change for Waterfront
4:00-4:45 Swim / Paddle Boards / Optional Fishing
5:00-5:15  Change for Dinner

5:15-6:00 Dinner

6:10-7:10 Message

7:15-8:00 Game Time

8:10—-8:50  Oasis

9:00-9:30  Get Ready for Bed

9:30-9:50 Devo

10:00 Lights Out

Thursday

7:00 am Rise & Shine

7:30 - 8:00 SOAP

8:15 - 8:50 Breakfast

9:00-11:25 Fishing Jon Boats / Dock
11:25-11:45 Boats in Cleanup for Lunch
11:45-12:15 Lunch

12:30-1:00 Bible Class

1:00 —2:50 HOF Class — Clean & Dissect Fish, Cast
Net, Rowboat Races

3:00-3:30 Oasis

3:30-3:45 Change Clothes

3:45-4:45 Swimming

4:50-5:20 Message (on the Deck)
5:20-5:30  Change Clothes for Dinner
5:30-6:05 Dinner

6:15—-8:15  Fish for Big Mama Bass!
8:30—-9:00 Oasis

9:00-9:30 Get Ready for Bed

9:30-9:50 Devo

10:00 Lights Out

Friday

6:00 am Rise & Shine

6:30 am —8:50 Fishing

9:00 am —9:30 Breakfast

9:30-10:00 Soap

10:00-11:30 Fishing

11:45-12:20 Lunch

12:30-1:00 Bible Class / Post Evaluations
1:00 -2:30 Swim time

2:45 -3:15 Change & Pack Up
3:15-3:40 Qasis

3:45-4:00 Closing Program

4:00 Check Out



